Distributor
B150916E.ACB-OB
MOTOR CONTROL (CONTACTOR/ MS/ MMS), CIRCUIT BREAKER (MCCB/ ELCB/ EMCCB/ MCB), AIR CIRCUIT BREAKER, AUTOMATIC
TRANSFER SWITCHES (Panel Board Type/ Residential Unit Use), SURGE PROTECTIVE DEVICE, LOW VOLTAGE POWER CAPACITORS,
SMART METER, INVERTER
Breaker & switchgears overseas sales dept.
3F, No.9, Sec. 1, Chang-an E. Rd., Zhongshan Dist., Taipei City 10441, Taiwan
T. +886-2-2541-9822 F. +886-2-2581-2665

The circuit breaker has multiple intelligent protection functions available for selection. The protective actions have a
high precision for preventing unnecessary power failure, closing power supply much more reliable.
1.2 Type Designation
BW
Circuit breaker poles
(4-4 poles, 3-3 poles)
Circuit breaker pole codes
(HS for standard, HN for high breaking)
Circuit breaker frame size
(2000, 3200, 4000*, 6300)
All purpose circuit breakers
ACB-OB
3
IN
S
T
R
U
C
T
IO
N
S
2. Structure Speci�cations
1.  Secondary circuit terminal (Fixed)
2.  Cradle
3.  Shutter
4.  Handle
5.  Secondary circuit terminal (movable)
6.  Auxiliary contacts
7.  Shunt release
8.  Closing coil
9.  Operation mechanism
10.  Intelligent controller
11.  Panel
12.  Motor driven
10
11
1
3
4
2
5
6
7
8
9
12
ACB-OB
4
A
IR
 C
IR
C
U
IT
 B
R
E
A
K
E
R
1.  Reset button
2.  LCD display
3.  LED status indicator
4. Function buttons
5. Rotary protection setting
3. Intelligent Controller
Ir
I i
Tr